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ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2020-2021

FALL 2020 — REVISED DATES

Tuesday, August 18 First day of classes
Friday, November 20 Last day of classes
Monday - Friday, November 23-27 No classes - Thanksgiving break

Monday-Thursday, November 30-Dec 3 Remote final examination period for NVU

WINTER SESSION 2021
Monday, January 4 — Saturday, January 30

SPRING 2021 — REVISED DATES

Monday, February 1 First day of classes
Tuesday-Wednesday, March 23-24 Spring Break

Friday, May 7 Last day of classes
Monday-Thursday, May 10-13 Final examination period for NVU
Saturday, May 15 NVU-Johnson Commencement
Sunday, May 16 NVU-Lyndon Commencement
Monday, May 17 NVU Faculty Retreat

SUMMER SESSIONS 2021

First session: May 24 - July 2
Second session: July 6 - August 13
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